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SYSTHMA AIAXEIPIZHE MOIOTHTAS & KQA. ENTYTIOY : E-16-02 HM/NIA:IANOYAPIOS 16
ASDAAEIAT TPODIMON ISO 22000 MPOAIATPA®EZL MPOIONTON

Meprypa@n Mpoidvrog: PackOunAo atrognpauévo
Product description : Sage dried
MpoéAeuon/ Origin: Toupkiag/ Turkish

Boraviki ovopacia/ Botanical name: Salvia officinalis
Tumog/Type: Zmmacuévo/ crushed

Zuokevaoia: MNMNpwToyevh g ouokeuaaia TTAAOTIKO 0aki KATAAANAO yia Guean eTTa@r JUe
TPOPIJO CUCKEUAOUEVO OE KAVOVIKEG TUVONKeS TTEPIBAAAOvVTOG (10 kg)
Packaging: Primary packaging plastic bag appropriate for direct food contact packed in

normal ambient conditions (10 kg)

Aidgpkeia JwNg: 2 xpovia atrd TNV NUEPOUNVIa TTapaywyng yia TNV atrAr) cuoKeuaaia
OUOKEUOOHEVO O€ KAVOVIKEG OUVONKEG TTEPIBAAAOVTOG | OTTWG OpideTal ATTO TOV TTPOUNBEUTH
Self life: 2 years from production date packed in normal ambient conditions or as

defined from the producer.

2uvOnkeg atrofnkeuong: AlaTnpeiTal 0€ KAVOVIKEG TUVONKES TTEPIBAAANOVTOG, O€ NEPOG
dpooepsd Kal aKiePO (PEyIoTn Bepuokpaaia auvtripnong 21°C & oxeTikA uypacia 65%).
Storage conditions: Store in normal ambient conditions, in cool and dry place (max

preservation temperature 21°C & relatively humidity 65%).

2uvOnkeg diavoung: MetagépeTal o Bepuokpaaia TTEPIBAANOVTOG UE OXUATA TTOU

METAPEPOUV UOVO TPOPIUQ.
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Distribution conditions: Transfer in ambient conditions by trucks carrying only

foods.

MwAnon: xovopIkr o€ ETAIPEIEG TTAPAYWYNG TPOPIUWY, KATAOTAUATA TPOPiNWYV, super
markets, o€ mini markets k..
Sale: wholesale to food industries/ manufacturers, food stores, super markets, mini markets

etc

AvdaAuon xapaktnpioTIKWV TPoidvTog/ Characteristics analysis of food product

Z0vOeon: daokdunAo atronpapévo.
Ingredients: Sage dried

DuoIKd XapaKTNPEICTIKA/

Physical charasteristics : KaBapotnta / purity: min 99,98%
Tutmkn Tou TTpoidvTog yeuon/ Typical product taste.
Atmoucdia &vwv  ocwpdtwv/  Absence of foreign

materials. Atroucia evtopwy / Absence of insect.

BioAoyiKd XapaKTnPIOTIKA

Microbiological characteristics/: MuknTteg-Z0peg/ Moulds-Yeasts: max 1000 cfu/g
OMX/TPC: max 50000 cfu/g
St. aureus: max 10 cfu/g*
E. coli: max 10 cfu/g*

Salmonella spp: atmroucia oTa 25g - absent/ 25g




—— ~mapmmtd ENTYMA AEITOYPFIAS ETAIPIAS Zeh. 3amd 7

[— T—
EKAOZH:2
SYSTHMA AIAXEIPIZHE MOIOTHTAS & KQA. ENTYTIOY : E-16-02 HM/NIA:IANOYAPIOS 16
ASDAAEIAT TPODIMON ISO 22000 MPOAIATPA®EZ MPOIONTON

Listeria monocytogenes: atroucia ota 25g - absent/ 259
*oUUQWVA JE TIC E0WTEPIKEG TTPOBIAYPAPEG TTOU €xel BEoel n eTaipeia pag/ according to

internal specification of our company

XNUIKA XapOaKTNPIOTIKA

Chemical characteristics/: Yypaaia / moisture: max 12%
Evepydétnta vepou/ water activity: max 0,70
MrnTika éAaia/ Volatile oil: min 0,8% ml/100g
Téppa/ ash: max 12%
Téppa adiaAutn oe ogu/ Acid insoluble ash: max 3%
AgAarogiveg B1/ aflatoxin B1: max 5 pg/Kg
AgAatoéiveg/Aflatoxins B1+B2+G1+G2: max 10 ug/Kg
Qxparéivn A/ Ochratoxin A : max 15 ug/Kg
Bapéa pétaAa/ Heavy metals: ZOp@wva pe 1a 6pia Tou
Kavoviouou EK/1881/2006 kai OAwV Twv OXETIKWV
TpoTroTToINGEWVY auTtou / In accordance with the EC
Regulation EC/1881/2006 and all the relevant

YmoAgiypata  @uto@appdkwy/  Pesticides residues:
2UhQwva he Ta Opia Tou Kavoviopou EK/396/2005 kai
OAWV  TWV OXETIKWYV TPOTTOTTOINOEWY  auTou. In
accordance with the EC Regulation EC/396/2005 and all

the relevant amendments.
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EmonRuavon:

Labeling:

MpoBAemépevn XpnRon:

Product use:

Emmwvupia  etaipiag, Mepiypagry  TTpoidvTOg,  XWpA
TpoéAeuong, kaBapd Bdpog, lot, ouvBeon TpoidvTOG,

nu/via AAENG, ouvbrkeg diatrpnong.

Company name, product description, origin, net weight,

lot number, ingredients, shelf life, storage conditions.

To TpoIdv XPNOIYOTIOIEITOlI WG CUCTATIKO yIa TNV
TTOPACKEUN TPOYIHWV.

Mtopei va Trepiéxel ixvn amé  apayxideg, &npoug
KOPTTOUG ME KEAUQOG, YAoOUTEVn, onNodul, GéAIvo Kal
OIVATTI.

As an ingredient in food production.

May contain traces of peanuts, nuts in shell, gluten

sesame seeds, celery & mustard seeds.

Mn YEVETIKA TPOTTOTTOINHMEVO TPOPIUO CUPPWVA ME TOUG Kavoviopoug EK 1829/2003 kai
EK 1830/2003 / Non GMO food product according to regulations EC1829/2003 and EC

1830/2003

Tpogipo Tou dev éxel utrooTei emedepyaoia pe 1ovifouoa aktivoBolia/ The product is

not processed with ionizing radiation.
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MoTotoINTIKA — EVOEDEIYHEVO TTPOIOV VIO CUYKEKPIMEVN dlaTpo@n/

Certificates — suitability for particular diets

MoTotrointikad / Certificates Nai/ Yes Oxi1/ No
BRC v

ISO 22000 v

HALAL v

Ailatpo@ri/ Diet Nai/ Yes Oxi/ No
Vegetarian v

Vegan v
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AHAQZH AAAEPTIOITONQN ZYM®QNA ME TON EYPQMAIKO KANONIZMO 1169/2011/
ALLERGEN DECLARATION ACCORDING TO EU LEGISLATION 1169/2011

When ordered in quanitites re-packaged by us, Nuts in Bulk allergen policies apply.

When purchased in large quantities which comes in full supplier box, then manfacturer allergen policies apply.

Nuts in Bulk
Manufacturer { Applies when bought in small quantities
Allergens that need re-packaging )
Product contains: | Cross- contamination possible: | Product contains: | Cross- contamination possible:
(as ingredient) (as ingredient)

Milk and products (cow), lactoze NO NO NO YES

Egg NO NO NO NO

Soy NO NO NO NO

Gluten (wheat, rye, barley, oat, spelt, kamut) NO YES NO YES

Fish NO NO NO NO

Shellfish and crustaceans HO NO NO NO

Nuts {walnut, pecan, almond, cashew, hazelnut, macadamia, brazil NO YES NO YES

nut, pistachio, :hestnut]

Peanuts and products thereof HO YES NO YES

Sesame NOD YES NO YES

Sulphite (E220 to E228) if >10 ppm NO NO NO YES

Celery NO YES NO NO

Lupine NO NO NO MO

Mustard NO YES NO YES

Molluscs HO NO NO NO
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